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

1 Active Active: 6/8/2022 MLS ID: 347198

Adjacent to Midtown and minutes to downtown and shopping areas, this stunning classic 3 br + flex/guest room brick home is located in
the sought-after Durward neighborhood. The traditional layout is perfect for entertaining with its wood burning fireplace in the formal
living room and a dedicated dining room. An updated kitchen includes a gas oven, walk in pantry, breakfast nook, and coffee bar. At the
back of the house, a guest room (potential office) leads to the outdoor living area with raised bed garden. The second floor boasts 3
bedrooms and 3 baths including a large main bedroom suite with multiple closets and flex space for a nursery, office, or sewing room.
Walk through the french doors to the main bathroom containing a walk-in closet on the way to a dual head shower next to the jetted tub.
Located down the hall are remaining bedrooms - one has it's own private bathroom and customized closet. Cable ready and currently
wired for fiber optic internet. Includes recently installed solar panels (saves almost 3/4 of the utility costs) and tankless water heater
making the home energy efficient. Roof, fence, and HVAC are all brand new. Priced to sell! Seller willing to pay $5,000 toward buyers
closing costs.

Listing Courtesy of HILL SPOONER & ELLIOTT INC

2017 Bradford Ct, Apt A Multifamily/Multiplex 8/4 3,400 11,761 1981 $480,000 N/A $141

2 Active Contingent: 6/10/2022 MLS ID: 347320

Location, Location, Location!! Bring your investors for this great quadraplex. Each unit is a 2BR/1BA with approx. 850sqft, some units
have LVP and others have carpet throughout. Located at the end of the cul-de-sac, these desirable apartments stay rented with long term
renters and quick occupancy anytime a unit becomes vacant. Interior photos are from the vacant D apartment.

Listing Courtesy of KENT STRAUSS MGT & REAL ESTATE

Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

2007 Dellwood Dr Single Family 3/2 1,606 19,166 1948 $350,000 N/A $218

3 Active New, Contingent: 8/3/2022 MLS ID: 349557

Gorgeous 3 bedroom 2 bath home close to everything! Home features hardwood floors, beautiful archways, 2 living spaces, updated
kitchen with marble counters and back splash, updated appliances, newly painted kitchen cabinets. Separate dining room with french
doors which opens to the screen porch. Dining room offers custom built-in books shelves with lighting. Master bedroom offers a large
master bath with beautiful white subway tile, double shower heads, walk in closet as well as a pull out closet. Home also offers a huge,
vintage screen porch and the back yard is definitely a park-like setting. Detached cottage with bedroom & full bath plus extra storage. You
can Airbnb the cottage or keep as a guest space. The attic storage is definitely a huge plus, as well!

Listing Courtesy of THE BROKERAGE

2031 E Dellview Dr Single Family 2/1 906 12,196 1948 $220,000 N/A $243

4 Active Active: 5/31/2022 MLS ID: 346482

Rare Midtown find with room for the hobbyist!! 2 bedrooms and 1 bath in an efficient designed 1948 home full of charm and character!
REAL hardwood floors. One car attached garage AND 3 bay detached garage with electricity with additional covered patio. Water can
easily be run to the garage for a building conversion for additional living space. Super convenient location where you can walk to the
gym, many restaurants, grocery shopping, and entertainment. Fenced backyard and plenty of room for parking.

Listing Courtesy of JOE MANAUSA REAL ESTATE

2014 Hollywood Dr Single Family 3/2 1,671 20,037 1940 $295,000 N/A $177

5 Active New, Contingent: 7/27/2022 MLS ID: 349277

Beautifully updated cottage home loaded with 1940's charm and located in the center of town with a park like setting! Walk to shopping
and restaurants! 2 minute drive to Betton Place. Gorgeous kitchen with quartz and stainless, hardwood floors throughout, roof 2015,
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